THE DATASHEET OF
CMM6004-SC-0G0T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Mimix Broadband, Inc., 10795 Rockley Rd., Houston, Texas 77099
Tel: 281.988.4600  Fax: 281.988.4615  mimixbroadband.com
Characteristic Data and Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2009 Mimix Broadband, Inc.
Export of this item may require appropriate export licensing from the U.S. Government. In purchasing these parts, U.S. Domestic customers accept
their obligation to be compliant with U.S. Export Laws.

CMM6004-SC
Mimix Broadband, Inc., 10795 Rockley Rd., Houston, Texas 77099
Tel: 281.988.4600  Fax: 281.988.4615  mimixbroadband.com
Characteristic Data and Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2009 Mimix Broadband, Inc.
Export of this item may require appropriate export licensing from the U.S. Government. In purchasing these parts, U.S. Domestic customers accept
their obligation to be compliant with U.S. Export Laws.
April 2009 - Rev 16-Apr-09
0.05-3.0 GHz
High Dynamic Range Amplifier
Page 3 of 10
Application Circuit - 900 MHz
CMM6004-SC
Typical Performance (50 Ohm System)
Ref Designator Value Description Size
C1, C2 56 pF MCH185A560JK 0603
L1 12 nH TOKO LL1608-F12NK 0603
L2 47 nH TOKO LL1608-F47NK 0603
S-Parameters vs Frequency
20
10
0

SOT-89
T = 70 mil
INPUT MATCHING
NETWORK
C1
2.2 pF
T = 70 mil
uu
uu L1
2.7 nH
T = 80 mil T = 80 mil T = 500 mil
Ref Designator Value Description Size
C1 2.2 pF KOA 2.2pF 50V CER 0603
CAP 0603 NPO ±.25pF
C2, C3 56 pF MCH185A560JK 0603
L1 2.7 nH TOKO LL1608-F2N7S 0603
L2 6.8 nH TOKO LL1608-F6N8K 0603
L3 47 nH TOKO LL1608-F47NK 0603
MIMIX
Mimix Broadband, Inc., 10795 Rockley Rd., Houston, Texas 77099
Tel: 281.988.4600  Fax: 281.988.4615  mimixbroadband.com

SOT-89
T = 70 mil
INPUT MATCHING
NETWORK
C1
1.2 pF
T = 70 mil
uu
uu L1
2.2 nH
T = 80 mil T = 80 mil T = 500 mil
Ref Designator Value Description Size
C1 1.2 pF PHYC 1.2pF 50V CER 0603
CAP 0603 NPO ±.25pF
C2, C3 56 pF MCH185A560JK 0603
L1 2.2 nH TOKO LL1608-F2N2S 0603
L2 6.8 nH TOKO LL1608-F6N8K 0603
L3 47 nH TOKO LL1608-F47NK 0603
MIMIX
Mimix Broadband, Inc., 10795 Rockley Rd., Houston, Texas 77099